
U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HANSEN Ida Marie TAASF DEN 2 2007-11-04
2 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 2 2010-12-01
3 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 1 2009-02-17
4 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 5 2009-08-01
5 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 99999 2008-09-20
6 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 99999 2011-07-27
7 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 10 2009-07-06
8 ELDH Felicia MF19M SWE 8 2009-10-12
9 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2 2009-08-06
10 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1 2010-09-25
11 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 6 2011-05-06
12 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 8 2007-08-13
13 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 2 2007-01-07
14 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 23 2007-06-17
15 PIPER Elisabeth YFKY SWE 33 2008-05-23
16 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 7 2012-05-25
17 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 19 2009-04-02
18 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 5 2009-03-27
19 WINSNES Isabella LUGIL SWE 99999 2007-02-01
20 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 13 2008-04-15



U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1
2 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 1
3 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2
4 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 2
5 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 2
6 HANSEN Ida Marie TAASF DEN 2
7 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 5
8 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 5
9 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 6
10 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 7
11 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 8
12 ELDH Felicia MF19M SWE 8
13 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 10
14 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 13
15 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 19
16 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 23
17 PIPER Elisabeth YFKY SWE 33
18 WINSNES Isabella LUGIL SWE 99999
19 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 99999
20 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 99999



U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

08:45

Referee(s):

ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV / SWE

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

HANSEN Ida Marie TAASF / DEN

AARSETH India NJÅRF / NOR

BROLIN Moa FFFS / SWE

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF / DEN

WINSNES Isabella LUGIL / SWE

Piste 3

08:45

Referee(s):

ULLTJÄRN Bianca (LFKL / SWE)

VESTIN Matilda FFFS / SWE

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF / DEN

PIPER Elisabeth YFKY / SWE

LIPPERT Neolie FFFS / SWE

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

OLSSON Liv WFFÖ / SWE

AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF / FRA

Piste 4

08:45

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (ÖFFKÖ / SWE)

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS / SWE

OZANOVA Filipa DIFS / SWE

ELDH Felicia MF19M / SWE

NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF / DEN

FISCHL Gréta A6J / SWE

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL / SWE



U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
2 HANSEN Ida Marie TAASF DEN 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
3 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
4 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 5 0,83 22 15 +7 Advanced
5 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
6 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
7 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
9 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
10 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
11 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
12 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 2 0,33 20 17 +3 Advanced
13 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
14 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
15 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
16 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
17 ELDH Felicia MF19M SWE 1 0,20 19 24 -5 Advanced
18 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
19 PIPER Elisabeth YFKY SWE 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
20 WINSNES Isabella LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced



U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

10:55

Referee(s):

ULLTJÄRN Bianca (LFKL / SWE)

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS / SWE

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

OLSSON Liv WFFÖ / SWE

ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV / SWE

NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF / DEN

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF / DEN

OZANOVA Filipa DIFS / SWE

Piste 3

10:55

Referee(s):

OLSEN Johannes (HELLF / DEN)

HANSEN Ida Marie TAASF / DEN

AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF / FRA

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL / SWE

FISCHL Gréta A6J / SWE

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

VESTIN Matilda FFFS / SWE

PIPER Elisabeth YFKY / SWE

Piste 4

10:55

Referee(s):

BÆKMAND Nicky (HELLF / DEN)

BROLIN Moa FFFS / SWE

LIPPERT Neolie FFFS / SWE

WINSNES Isabella LUGIL / SWE

ELDH Felicia MF19M / SWE

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF / DEN

AARSETH India NJÅRF / NOR



U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 12 1,00 60 25 +35 Advanced
2 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 10 0,91 53 32 +21 Advanced
3 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 10 0,91 47 30 +17 Advanced
4 HANSEN Ida Marie TAASF DEN 10 0,83 54 34 +20 Advanced
5 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 9 0,75 51 34 +17 Advanced
6 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 8 0,73 49 33 +16 Advanced
7 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 7 0,64 45 43 +2 Advanced
8 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 6 0,55 43 33 +10 Advanced
9 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 6 0,55 48 45 +3 Advanced
10 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 6 0,50 43 49 -6 Advanced
11 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 5 0,42 48 47 +1 Advanced
12 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 4 0,36 36 46 -10 Advanced
13 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 4 0,33 38 47 -9 Advanced
14 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 4 0,33 40 50 -10 Advanced
15 ELDH Felicia MF19M SWE 3 0,30 35 43 -8 Advanced
16 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 3 0,27 39 47 -8 Advanced
17 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 3 0,27 34 50 -16 Advanced
18 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 3 0,25 40 50 -10 Advanced
19 PIPER Elisabeth YFKY SWE 1 0,08 32 57 -25 Advanced
20 WINSNES Isabella LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 15 55 -40 Advanced



U17WE
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U17WE

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

1

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)
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U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 2007-01-07
2 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 2007-08-13
3T AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 2008-09-20
3T GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 2010-09-25
5 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 2009-07-06
6 HANSEN Ida Marie TAASF DEN 2007-11-04
7 OZANOVA Filipa DIFS SWE 2007-06-17
8 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 2012-05-25
9 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2009-08-06
10 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 2011-07-27
11 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 2009-04-02
12 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 2009-03-27
13 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 2009-08-01
14 ÖFORS Tyra GOFKV SWE 2008-04-15
15 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 2009-02-17
16 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 2010-12-01
17 ELDH Felicia MF19M SWE 2009-10-12
18 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 2011-05-06
19 PIPER Elisabeth YFKY SWE 2008-05-23
20 WINSNES Isabella LUGIL SWE 2007-02-01



U17WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BÆKMAND Nicky DEN 363880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDEN James IRL 392971 Ref: 1
BJARTMAR Otto SWE Ref: 2
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE 443764 Ref: 1
DIACONITA Octavian SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1
METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OLSEN Johannes DEN Ref: 1
PALIJAN Roko SWE 426292 Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE 121725 Ref: 1



Total entries: 20
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 16
Number of countries represented: 4

SWE: 14 participants
DEN: 4 participants
NOR: 1 participants
FRA: 1 participants


